
Matches Matches Games Games Games Total Team High High

Varsity Standings Won Lost Won Lost Tied Pins Average Game Series

1 Grand Forks 14 4 63 24 3 16645 184.94 256 1042
2 West Fargo 13 5 64 25 1 15741 174.90 246 1003
2 Moorhead 13 5 51 36 3 15236 169.29 253 958
4 Valley City 11 7 49 40 1 14800 164.44 245 970
5 Oakes 0 18 17 71 2 12542 139.36 221 827

166.59

X  / O Total Fill %
1 Gage Schatz West Fargo Varsity 157 62 28 247 88.66%

2 Matt Lyter Valley City Varsity 151 66 42 259 83.78%

3 Dylan Galle Grand Forks Varsity 88 58 29 175 83.43%

4 Nic Heilman Grand Forks Varsity 104 43 31 178 82.58%

5 Matt Groves Oakes Varsity 89 58 40 187 78.61%

6 Jemsey Ricehill Moorhead Varsity 68 75 39 182 78.57%

7 Joey Grabanski Grand Forks Varsity 80 44 36 160 77.50%

8 Christian Schreiner Grand Forks Varsity 65 54 35 154 77.27%

9 Jordan Vos Moorhead Varsity 94 57 47 198 76.26%

10 Brock Rossell West Fargo Varsity 56 57 36 149 75.84%

11 Tyler Harlow Grand Forks Varsity 74 49 45 168 73.21%

12 Xavier Vossler Oakes Varsity 86 51 54 191 71.73%

13 Parker Stone West Fargo Varsity 71 47 48 166 71.08%

14 Jace Holston Moorhead Varsity 37 55 41 133 69.17%

15 Adam Skrove Moorhead Varsity 46 68 51 165 69.09%

16 Kelly Emerson Moorhead Varsity 32 50 37 119 68.91%

Matches Matches Games Games Games Total Team High High

JV Standings Won Lost Won Lost Tied Pins Average Game Series

1 Grand Forks 16 2 73 17 0 14425 160.28 248 1035
2 Moorhead 15 3 71 19 0 12811 142.34 256 906
3 Grand Forks 2 10 8 50 40 0 11679 129.77 221 738
4 Valley City 7 11 39 51 0 10944 121.60 175 719
5 Valley City 2 2 16 15 75 0 9067 100.74 145 575

130.95

North Dakota High School Bowling
Eastern Conference
2017 Week 6 Standings

Coordinator:  Chris Swee

Conference Totals:

Conference Top 16 Bowlers  (50% frames needed)

Conference Totals:



9/16 9/30 10/7 10/21 10/28 11/4 Totals 9/16 9/30 10/7 10/21 10/28 11/4 Totals 256

Matches Won 3 2 2 2 2 3 14 11 8 11 12 8 13 63 1042

Matches Lost 0 1 1 1 1 0 4 4 6 3 3 6 2 24

Total Pins 2652 2733 2620 2727 3017 2896 16645 0 1 1 0 1 0 3

X / O X / O X / O X / O X / O X / O X / O Fill %

Jacob Schweiger 5 2 15 6 4 10 4 4 10 9 10 7 9 7 8 9 9 7 42 36 57 57.78%
Tyler Harlow 15 10 5 8 10 9 17 5 12 11 10 6 19 5 6 4 9 7 74 49 45 73.21%
Joey Grabanski 11 7 8 13 13 3 10 7 9 14 6 9 15 5 4 17 6 3 80 44 36 77.50%

Nic Heilman 15 6 4 18 14 2 17 7 7 15 10 5 24 3 4 15 3 9 104 43 31 82.58%
Christian Schreiner 6 8 10 8 11 5 14 9 5 11 11 3 15 8 4 11 7 8 65 54 35 77.27%
Dylan Galle 18 12 3 12 10 4 12 9 5 10 8 6 12 9 7 24 10 4 88 58 29 83.43%

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9/16 9/30 10/7 10/21 10/28 11/4 Totals 9/16 9/30 10/7 10/21 10/28 11/4 Totals 248

Matches Won 3 3 2 3 2 3 16 13 11 11 13 11 14 73 1035

Matches Lost 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 2 4 4 2 4 1 17

Total Pins 2394 2351 2356 2394 2115 2815 14425 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

X / O X / O X / O X / O X / O X / O X / O Fill %

Justin Schreier 13 9 10 9 12 10 9 13 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 6 9 48 40 37 70.40%
Tyler Renner 10 14 7 14 13 5 11 14 12 5 12 13 20 5 11 26 4 6 86 62 54 73.27%
Christian Litzinger 13 11 7 14 8 8 12 9 11 19 14 7 13 10 9 18 13 4 89 65 46 77.00%

Calaeb Sapa 6 14 11 5 15 12 7 13 10 5 18 7 7 8 16 3 16 11 33 84 67 63.59%
Andrew Miranda 5 11 14 2 12 16 7 8 15 6 9 15 3 5 12 0 0 0 23 45 72 48.57%
Thomas Miranda 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 9 10 12 8 10 14 8 9 37 25 29 68.13%

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Games Tied

Grand Forks Varsity

High Game

Games Won High 5 Series

Games Lost

Games Lost

9/16 - Grand Forks 9/30 - West Fargo 10/7 - Valley City 10/21 - Moorhead 10/28 - Oakes Totals

Grand Forks JV
High Game

Games Won High 5 Series

11/4 - Moorhead

11/4 - Moorhead Totals

Games Tied

9/16 - Grand Forks 9/30 - West Fargo 10/7 - Valley City 10/21 - Moorhead 10/28 - Oakes



9/16 9/30 10/7 10/21 10/28 11/4 Totals 9/16 9/30 10/7 10/21 10/28 11/4 Totals 221

Matches Won 2 1 3 1 1 2 10 10 9 12 7 5 7 50 738

Matches Lost 1 2 0 2 2 1 8 5 6 3 8 10 8 40

Total Pins 1993 1996 2059 2002 1615 2014 11679 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

X / O X / O X / O X / O X / O X / O X / O Fill %

Dominick Brower 4 15 11 6 6 12 8 6 12 4 11 15 7 6 18 0 0 0 29 44 68 51.77%
Kaydee Harlow 3 2 25 3 3 12 3 3 20 0 0 0 2 3 21 4 2 17 15 13 95 22.76%
Brayden Olson 7 5 18 3 3 18 10 8 9 14 8 11 12 10 12 9 9 9 55 43 77 56.00%

Emma Harlow 9 7 14 7 6 16 4 7 13 4 9 17 10 8 14 6 12 13 40 49 87 50.57%
Thomas Miranda 8 14 10 7 8 13 10 5 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 27 35 59.77%
Maddie Klotz 0 0 0 7 14 8 6 10 8 7 13 11 0 0 0 7 9 12 27 46 39 65.18%

Madisen Sylvester 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 22 0 0 0 1 2 15 3 8 37 22.92%

Andrew Miranda 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 5 3 13 12 5 16 17 55.26%
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Grand Forks JV 2

9/16 - Grand Forks 9/30 - West Fargo 10/21 - Moorhead 10/28 - Oakes

Games Won

Games Lost

Games Tied

11/4 - Moorhead10/7 - Valley City

High Game

High 5 Series

Totals



9/16 9/30 10/7 10/21 10/28 11/4 Totals 9/16 9/30 10/7 10/21 10/28 11/4 Totals 253

Matches Won 1 2 3 2 2 3 13 5 9 9 10 9 9 51 958

Matches Lost 2 1 0 1 1 0 5 10 4 5 5 6 6 36

Total Pins 2328 2498 2430 2650 2725 2605 15236 0 2 1 0 0 0 3

X / O X / O X / O X / O X / O X / O X / O Fill %

Kelly Emerson 4 6 10 0 0 0 9 13 9 4 13 5 13 8 7 2 10 6 32 50 37 68.91%
Adam Skrove 7 10 13 10 14 6 6 10 12 13 7 7 6 12 6 4 15 7 46 68 51 69.09%
Jemsey Ricehill 10 10 10 17 16 6 8 11 6 11 8 7 13 14 5 9 16 5 68 75 39 78.57%

Blake Anderson 2 2 6 4 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 4 10 50.00%
Jordan Vos 17 15 6 11 6 13 3 4 10 19 15 4 20 6 7 24 11 7 94 57 47 76.26%
Jace Holston 4 10 6 3 10 7 6 10 6 5 9 8 11 9 7 8 7 7 37 55 41 69.17%

Laura Holston 1 3 6 8 12 10 13 10 8 6 11 7 0 0 0 7 10 7 35 46 38 68.07%
Casey Michelsen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 8 7 0 0 0 3 8 7 61.11%

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9/16 9/30 10/7 10/21 10/28 11/4 Totals 9/16 9/30 10/7 10/21 10/28 11/4 Totals 256

Matches Won 3 2 2 3 2 3 15 15 10 10 12 9 15 71 906

Matches Lost 0 1 1 0 1 0 3 0 5 5 3 6 0 19

Total Pins 2059 2230 2063 2375 1936 2148 12811 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

X / O X / O X / O X / O X / O X / O X / O Fill %

William Fehr 5 7 19 0 0 0 7 6 17 2 3 13 2 3 25 4 3 9 20 22 83 33.60%
Maren Ewertz 5 12 13 4 13 13 11 4 15 10 8 12 5 7 18 0 11 17 35 55 88 50.56%
Laura Holston 6 5 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 5 9 55.00%

Jace Holston 5 8 0 3 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 10 5 78.26%
Brent Pesce 4 10 16 10 8 8 0 0 0 11 4 9 7 9 14 9 11 8 41 42 55 60.14%
Blake Anderson 6 4 11 17 3 16 8 10 15 19 11 8 17 7 14 15 9 12 82 44 76 62.38%

Kelly Emerson 2 5 3 4 13 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 18 14 63.16%

Casey Michelsen 0 0 0 4 7 9 7 14 11 9 17 5 0 0 0 4 12 12 24 50 37 66.67%
Chantel Belgarde 0 0 0 2 2 3 9 7 14 7 3 10 3 12 15 4 7 9 25 31 51 52.34%

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Moorhead Varsity

Moorhead JV

9/16 - Grand Forks 9/30 - West Fargo 10/21 - Moorhead

Games Won

Games Lost

Games Tied

9/16 - Grand Forks 9/30 - West Fargo 10/21 - Moorhead

11/4 - Moorhead

10/28 - Oakes 11/4 - Moorhead

10/28 - Oakes

Games Tied

Games Won

Games Lost

10/7 - Valley City

10/7 - Valley City

High Game

High 5 Series

High Game

High 5 Series

Totals

Totals



9/16 9/30 10/7 10/21 10/28 11/4 Totals 9/16 9/30 10/7 10/21 10/28 11/4 Totals 221

Matches Won 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 2 0 6 3 17 827

Matches Lost 3 3 3 3 3 3 18 11 12 12 15 9 12 71

Total Pins 2192 2180 1891 1690 2380 2209 12542 0 1 1 0 0 0 2

X / O X / O X / O X / O X / O X / O X / O Fill %

Chris Erickson 4 5 21 4 4 22 2 3 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 12 56 28.21%
Malen Malmberg 7 7 16 4 11 15 3 10 15 9 8 13 8 9 13 7 8 15 38 53 87 51.12%
Ashton Hollingsworth 12 8 11 5 7 18 11 7 16 5 8 17 7 14 9 10 10 10 50 54 81 56.22%

Xavier Vossler 15 11 8 14 10 8 12 7 12 12 4 14 15 13 4 18 6 8 86 51 54 71.73%
Matt Groves 10 10 10 17 17 3 0 0 0 20 12 9 25 9 7 17 10 11 89 58 40 78.61%
Marden Malmberg 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 10 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 10 17 43.33%

Evan Vossler 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 14 0 0 0 2 5 23 1 6 23 3 13 60 21.05%
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Games Won

Games Lost

Games Tied

Oakes Varsity

9/16 - Grand Forks 9/30 - West Fargo 10/21 - Moorhead10/7 - Valley City 11/4 - Moorhead10/28 - Oakes

High Game

High 5 Series

Totals



9/16 9/30 10/7 10/21 10/28 11/4 Totals 9/16 9/30 10/7 10/21 10/28 11/4 Totals 245

Matches Won 2 1 2 3 2 1 11 7 6 7 13 9 7 49 970

Matches Lost 1 2 1 0 1 2 7 8 9 8 2 5 8 40

Total Pins 2314 2370 2297 2484 2733 2602 14800 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

X / O X / O X / O X / O X / O X / O X / O Fill %

Matt Lyter 23 11 8 21 13 9 15 15 11 25 11 5 40 6 4 27 10 5 151 66 42 83.78%
Garrett Hanson 4 7 15 9 7 8 12 7 7 8 9 8 7 13 10 5 14 7 45 57 55 64.97%
Tanner Thomsen 3 9 12 11 7 8 4 9 9 7 6 10 0 0 0 3 9 6 28 40 45 60.18%

Noah Leick 12 7 7 6 5 9 0 5 9 6 8 10 7 11 8 1 12 5 32 48 48 62.50%
Trevan Pfennig 6 4 8 2 8 12 5 3 12 2 12 6 17 3 8 4 8 6 36 38 52 58.73%
Kennedy Middaugh 2 4 4 1 8 3 4 7 7 3 4 7 2 5 5 7 4 5 19 32 31 62.20%

Lexia Nix 1 11 4 2 5 9 4 8 8 2 5 3 6 11 7 12 7 5 27 47 36 67.27%
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9/16 9/30 10/7 10/21 10/28 11/4 Totals 9/16 9/30 10/7 10/21 10/28 11/4 Totals 175

Matches Won 0 3 1 1 2 0 7 2 13 4 8 9 3 39 719

Matches Lost 3 0 2 2 1 3 11 13 2 11 7 6 12 51

Total Pins 1659 2025 1762 1800 1882 1816 10944 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

X / O X / O X / O X / O X / O X / O X / O Fill %

Trinity Nelson 5 11 13 10 15 12 8 10 9 2 8 8 0 8 16 11 12 6 36 64 64 60.98%
Faith Orner 5 4 18 3 9 12 3 5 18 1 9 8 1 9 14 5 6 14 18 42 84 41.67%
Tucker Orner 4 7 15 2 9 13 4 6 14 3 5 10 8 9 11 4 6 17 25 42 80 45.58%

Connor Pfennig 0 8 16 3 11 14 3 4 17 0 1 11 4 4 15 2 1 20 12 29 93 30.60%
Elisha Oksendahl 2 0 22 3 5 14 4 10 16 0 4 14 7 5 16 6 7 13 22 31 95 35.81%
Shawn Middaugh 7 9 10 6 8 8 4 6 14 2 2 12 9 4 14 3 6 18 31 35 76 46.48%

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Valley City Varsity

9/16 - Grand Forks 9/30 - West Fargo 10/21 - Moorhead 10/28 - Oakes

Games Won

Games Lost

Games Tied

11/4 - Moorhead Totals

Valley City JV

9/16 - Grand Forks 9/30 - West Fargo 10/21 - Moorhead 10/28 - Oakes

Games Won

Games Lost

Games Tied

11/4 - Moorhead10/7 - Valley City

10/7 - Valley City

High Game

High 5 Series

High Game

High 5 Series

Totals



9/16 9/30 10/7 10/21 10/28 11/4 Totals 9/16 9/30 10/7 10/21 10/28 11/4 Totals 145

Matches Won 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 3 1 3 0 7 1 15 575

Matches Lost 2 3 3 3 2 3 16 12 14 12 15 8 14 75

Total Pins 1490 1527 1545 1512 1540 1453 9067 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

X / O X / O X / O X / O X / O X / O X / O Fill %

Josh Lokken 4 4 16 2 1 21 1 5 16 3 2 19 4 8 14 4 7 19 18 27 105 30.00%
Kassidy Heir 3 7 16 4 3 19 0 10 14 1 3 16 1 4 19 1 3 26 10 30 110 26.67%
Hannah Lokken 1 5 18 3 5 19 7 0 20 7 7 16 3 3 20 1 5 24 22 25 117 28.66%

Hailey Kohn 3 2 21 1 2 19 0 4 22 1 5 20 0 3 21 3 3 24 8 19 127 17.53%
Faith King 2 7 16 1 7 14 5 6 15 3 5 18 6 8 14 8 7 20 25 40 97 40.12%
Treylan Cope 0 9 17 5 10 14 3 4 19 2 8 16 1 5 18 0 0 0 11 36 84 35.88%

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Valley City 2 JV

9/16 - Grand Forks 9/30 - West Fargo 10/21 - Moorhead 10/28 - Oakes

Games Won

Games Lost

Games Tied

11/4 - Moorhead10/7 - Valley City

High Game

High 5 Series

Totals



9/16 9/30 10/7 10/21 10/28 11/4 Totals 9/16 9/30 10/7 10/21 10/28 11/4 Totals 246

Matches Won 3 3 1 2 2 2 13 15 13 9 10 6 11 64 1003

Matches Lost 0 0 2 1 1 1 5 0 1 6 5 9 4 25

Total Pins 2619 2682 2496 2791 2554 2599 15741 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

X / O X / O X / O X / O X / O X / O X / O Fill %

Parker Stone 6 6 10 14 7 4 12 6 12 12 10 6 18 8 7 9 10 9 71 47 48 71.08%
Gavin Kindem 3 6 7 3 8 1 0 0 0 8 3 2 13 4 5 3 7 2 30 28 17 77.33%
Hunter Koehmstedt 7 6 7 5 9 2 8 9 13 4 6 6 2 3 7 4 7 7 30 40 42 62.50%

Killian Kindem 4 5 9 5 8 3 0 0 0 7 10 4 0 2 4 3 4 5 19 29 25 65.75%
Gage Schatz 26 14 3 25 11 2 25 9 8 34 7 3 23 7 8 24 14 4 157 62 28 88.66%
Brock Rossell 14 4 6 6 11 5 9 14 7 9 4 9 6 11 5 12 13 4 56 57 36 75.84%

Jacob Gustafson 7 8 5 2 9 9 9 9 12 5 10 9 0 5 7 6 6 8 29 47 50 60.32%
Seralyn Blake 0 0 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 8 7 0 0 0 6 10 8 66.67%
Hailey Burger 0 0 0 2 2 6 0 0 0 2 2 4 0 0 0 0 1 3 4 5 13 40.91%

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

West Fargo Varsity

9/16 - Grand Forks 9/30 - West Fargo 10/21 - Moorhead 10/28 - Oakes

Games Won

Games Lost

Games Tied

11/4 - Moorhead Totals10/7 - Valley City

High Game

High 5 Series



Rank Bowler's Name School X  / O Total Fill %

All Conference 

Eligible?

1 Gage Schatz West Fargo Varsity 157 62 28 247 88.66% Yes

2 Matt Lyter Valley City Varsity 151 66 42 259 83.78% Yes

3 Dylan Galle Grand Forks Varsity 88 58 29 175 83.43% Yes

4 Nic Heilman Grand Forks Varsity 104 43 31 178 82.58% Yes

5 Matt Groves Oakes Varsity 89 58 40 187 78.61% Yes

6 Jemsey Ricehill Moorhead Varsity 68 75 39 182 78.57% Yes

7 Joey Grabanski Grand Forks Varsity 80 44 36 160 77.50% Yes

9 Christian Schreiner Grand Forks Varsity 65 54 35 154 77.27% Yes

10 Jordan Vos Moorhead Varsity 94 57 47 198 76.26% Yes

11 Brock Rossell West Fargo Varsity 56 57 36 149 75.84% Yes

12 Tyler Harlow Grand Forks Varsity 74 49 45 168 73.21% Yes

13 Xavier Vossler Oakes Varsity 86 51 54 191 71.73% Yes

14 Parker Stone West Fargo Varsity 71 47 48 166 71.08% Yes

15 Jace Holston Moorhead Varsity 37 55 41 133 69.17% Yes

16 Adam Skrove Moorhead Varsity 46 68 51 165 69.09% Yes

17 Kelly Emerson Moorhead Varsity 32 50 37 119 68.91% Yes

18 Laura Holston Moorhead Varsity 35 46 38 119 68.07% Yes

19 Lexia Nix Valley City Varsity 27 47 36 110 67.27% Yes

22 Garrett Hanson Valley City Varsity 45 57 55 157 64.97% Yes

23 Hunter Koehmstedt West Fargo Varsity 30 40 42 112 62.50% Yes

23 Noah Leick Valley City Varsity 32 48 48 128 62.50% Yes

27 Jacob Gustafson West Fargo Varsity 29 47 50 126 60.32% Yes

28 Tanner Thomsen Valley City Varsity 28 40 45 113 60.18% Yes

29 Trevan Pfennig Valley City Varsity 36 38 52 126 58.73% Yes

30 Jacob Schweiger Grand Forks Varsity 42 36 57 135 57.78% Yes

31 Ashton Hollingsworth Oakes Varsity 50 54 81 185 56.22% Yes

32 Malen Malmberg Oakes Varsity 38 53 87 178 51.12% Yes

Eastern Conference - Varsity

2017 Week 6 Standings



Rank Bowler's Name School X  / O Total Fill %

1 Jace Holston Moorhead JV 8 10 5 23 78.26%

2 Christian Litzinger Grand Forks JV 89 65 46 200 77.00%

3 Tyler Renner Grand Forks JV 86 62 54 202 73.27%

4 Justin Schreier Grand Forks JV 48 40 37 125 70.40%

5 Casey Michelsen Moorhead JV 24 50 37 111 66.67%

6 Maddie Klotz Grand Forks JV 2 27 46 39 112 65.18%

7 Thomas Miranda Grand Forks JV 62 52 64 178 64.04%

8 Calaeb Sapa Grand Forks JV 33 84 67 184 63.59%

9 Kelly Emerson Moorhead JV 6 18 14 38 63.16%

10 Blake Anderson Moorhead JV 82 44 76 202 62.38%

11 Trinity Nelson Valley City JV 36 64 64 164 60.98%

12 Brent Pesce Moorhead JV 41 42 55 138 60.14%

13 Brayden Olson Grand Forks JV 2 55 43 77 175 56.00%

14 Laura Holston Moorhead JV 6 5 9 20 55.00%

15 Chantel Belgarde Moorhead JV 25 31 51 107 52.34%

16 Dominick Brower Grand Forks JV 2 29 44 68 141 51.77%

17 Emma Harlow Grand Forks JV 2 40 49 87 176 50.57%

18 Maren Ewertz Moorhead JV 35 55 88 178 50.56%

19 Andrew Miranda Grand Forks JV 2 28 61 89 178 50.00%

20 Shawn Middaugh Valley City JV 31 35 76 142 46.48%

21 Tucker Orner Valley City JV 25 42 80 147 45.58%

22 Faith Orner Valley City JV 18 42 84 144 41.67%

23 Faith King Valley City 2 JV 25 40 97 162 40.12%

24 Treylan Cope Valley City 2 JV 11 36 84 131 35.88%

25 Elisha Oksendahl Valley City JV 22 31 95 148 35.81%

26 William Fehr Moorhead JV 20 22 83 125 33.60%

27 Connor Pfennig Valley City JV 12 29 93 134 30.60%

28 Josh Lokken Valley City 2 JV 18 27 105 150 30.00%

29 Hannah Lokken Valley City 2 JV 22 25 117 164 28.66%

30 Kassidy Heir Valley City 2 JV 10 30 110 150 26.67%

31 Madisen Sylvester Grand Forks JV 2 3 8 37 48 22.92%

32 Kaydee Harlow Grand Forks JV 2 15 13 95 123 22.76%

33 Hailey Kohn Valley City 2 JV 8 19 127 154 17.53%

Eastern Conference - JV
2017 Week 6 Standings


